UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

April 19, 2015

The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $70,487 22
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $33,866 19
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Tim $28,160 5
Graham, Mark B. AmeriLife $24,484 15
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $23,615 6
Ahlbum, Donna M. $21,771 3
Rosati, Lisa $21,771 3
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC. $21,694 5
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $16,527 10
Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $13,752 1
Catron, Edward A. $12,408 3
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $12,321 4
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $12,175 9
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $9,495 5
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $9,179 6
Barta, Devin M. $8,505 5
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $7,583 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. SO0S Insurance Group $6,801 4
Finkelstein, Lynn Finkelstein Insurance Agency $6,552 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $6,408 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $6,276 2
Benefit Plans of America, Inc. $6,276 2
Cleveland, Keith E. Cleveland Insurance Agency $5,758 1
Zion, Joseph S. Zion Insurance Agency $5,616 1
Davis, Don E. Davis Insurance Agency $5,472 1
Daley, Michael A. Daley Insurance Agency $5,460 2
Parisi, Jeanne M. Parisi Insurance Agency $5,448 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,172 2
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $5,112 7



A Weekly Leader

FIRST UA

General Agencies

Combined Health/Life
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

April 19, 2015

Richard, Paul

Senior Services of North America, Inc.
Johnson, Jamie S.
Metts, Owen, E.
Nordstrom, Timothy W.
Beach, Michael H.
Hoyek, Pete N.
Scoggins, Edith A.
Heller, Mark

Hirsch, Susan J.
Stanton, David R.
Rodriguez, Carmen A.

General Agency Ins. Development Svc.

Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc.
Maisto, Stephen

Woods, Judith L.
Showalter, Harry R.

Arlein, David

Gelbwaks, Peter S.
Schuler, James F.
Turtletaub, Michael
Palanov, Leonid

Bushko, Heidi
Soucy-Snowman, Catherine
Marrow, Elizabeth

Richard Insurance Agency

Johnson Insurance Agency
Metts Insurance Agency
Nordstrom Insurance Agency
Beach Insurance Agency
Hoyek Insurance Agency
Scoggins Insurance Agency
Heller Insurance Agency

Gateway Insurance, Inc.
Landers-Stein & Associates

Senior Health Solutions
Woods Insurance Agency
Showalter Insurance Agency
Arlein Insurance Agency

Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp.

Consumer Group Services, Inc.
Turtletaub Insurance Agency
Family Financial Strategies

Marrow Insurance Agency

$4,839
$4,838
$4,307
$4,061
$4,020
$3,851
$3,804
$3,764
$3,659
$3,300
$3,276
$3,191
$3,132
$2,976
$2,972
$2,927
$2,880
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,844
$2,772
$2,676
$2,676
$2,592
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A Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA
Writin g Age nts FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life April 19, 2015

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Ahlbum, Tim $14,928 Hatton, Catherine E. $11,256
Sheldon, Paul T. $13,752

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Wright, Keith A. $9,180 Moss, David $6,203
Catron, Edward A. $8,124 Cleveland, Keith E. $5,758
Ulayyet, Fred M. $7,583 Abbatiello, Vincent $5,688
Travis, Ann $6,924 Zion, Joseph S. $5,616
Becker, Michael A. $6,839 Greer, Michael $5,495
Serr, Jennifer $6,648 Davis, Don E. $5,472
Finkelstein, Lynn $6,552 Parisi, Jeanne M. $5,448
Saylor, Dexter R. $6,548 Holzman, Robert $5,400
Sakharoff, Richard D. $6,408 Wyatt, Eddie H. $5,400
Rosati, Lisa $6,387 Stevens, Jason $5,375
Rush, Francine $6,252

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Balogh, Christian J. $4,966 Young, Joseph J. $3,016
Ranney, Eugene $4,656 Woods, Judith L. $2,927
Gratzon, Peter $4,343 Showalter, Harry R. $2,880
Vickers, Jordan $4,296 Chard, Dani L. $2,855
Metts, Owen E. $4,061 Arlein, David $2,844
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $4,020 Pollis, Joseph W. $2,844
Kelsey, Steven D. $3,987 Selinger, William S. $2,844
Jennings, Christopher G. $3,960 Shotwell, Mary P. $2,844
Beach, Michael H. $3,851 Sperling, Maureen $2,844
Hoyek, Pete N. $3,804 Turtletaub, Michael H. $2,844
Scoggins, Edith A. $3,764 Dahle, Michele $2,820
Heller, Mark $3,659 Palanov, Leonid $2,772
Schrupp, Billy L. $3,504 Palmer, Casey V. $2,760
Carter-Reto, Deborah $3,479 Strohm, Mark C. $2,760
Daggett, Stephen T. $3,456 North, Morgan D. $2,759
Ahlbum, Jon $3,300 Bushko, Heidi $2,676
Stanton, David $3,276 Soucy-Snowman, Catherine $2,676
Dibisceglie, Darrin J. $3,204 Daley, Michael A. $2,640
Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,191 Gesla, Walter $2,616
Mulberg, David B. $3,132 Marrow, Elizabeth $2,592
Kahn, Rachel $3,108 Nankivell, Martha H. $2,556
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,107 Bartley, David M. $2,532

Lembcke, Julia G. $3,096 Linkugel, Lewis P. $2,508



